Corner Bistro

Daily Chef Specials

Assorted Sandwiches/Wraps
Assorted Specialty/Entrée Salads
House Salad

Cold Prepared Salads

Snack Packs

Meat Salad/Crackers

Fruit and Cottage Cheese

Fresh Fruit Cups 12 oz.
Vegetable Cups

Jell-0, Pudding, Pie, Cake, Cookie
Large Cookie/Fresh Pastry
Breakfast Muffins

Yogurt, Specialty Parfaits
Assorted Bags of Chips/Pretzels
Bottled Water

Canned Soda

5.50
6.00
3.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
3.50
2.50
varied
varied
2.00
3.00
1.25
1.00
1.50

A SpiriTrust Lutheran®
The Village at Luther Ridge



