Corner Bistro Daily Chef Specials

Assorted Sandwiches/Wraps	5.50
Assorted Specialty/Entrée Salads	6.00
House Salad	3.00
Cold Prepared Salads	2.00
Snack Packs	3.00
Meat Salad/Crackers	4.00
Fruit and Cottage Cheese	4.00
Fresh Fruit Cups 12 oz.	3.50
Vegetable Cups	2.50
Jell-O, Pudding, Pie, Cake, Cookie	varied
Large Cookie/Fresh Pastry	varied
Breakfast Muffins	2.00
Yogurt, Specialty Parfaits	3.00
Assorted Bags of Chips/Pretzels	1.25
Bottled Water	1.00
Canned Soda	1.50
SpiriTrust I The Village a	Luther Ridge